
GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLES'REPU
HEADQUARTERS BORDER GUARD BANGLADESH

COMMUNICATIONS BRANCH, PEELKHANA. DHAKA

lnvitation for Tender No 15/2022-2023lCB Dated 20 Nobember 2022

1 Ministry/Division Ministry of Home Affairs/ Headquarters Border Guard Bangladesh,
Communications Branch, Peelkhana, Dhaka

2. Aqencv Border Guard Banqladesh
3. Procuring Entity Name Director General, Border Guard Bangladesh
4. Procurinq Entitv Code 12203 Border Guard Banqladesh
5. Procurinq Entity District Dhaka
6. lnvitation for Border Surveillance System
7. lnvitation Reference No 44.02.1205.005. 0 1 .41 6.22. 1 5

8. Date 20 Nobember 2022

KEY INFORMATION

9. Procurement Method Open Tender

FUNDING INFORMATION

'10. Budqet and Source of Funds Government of Banqladesh (GOB)

PARTICU LAR IN FORMATION

11 Date of Advertisement for Tender 20 Nobember 2022
12. Last Sellinq Date of Tender 06 December 2022
'13. Tender Closinq Date and Time 07 December 2022 at'1130 hours
14. Tender Openinq Date and Time 07 December 2022 at 1145 hours
15. Name and Address of the Office(s) Address

a. Selling of Tender Document Headquarters Border Guard Bangladesh, Communication Branch
Peelkhana, Dhaka

b. Receiving of Tender
Document

Headquarters Boi'der Guard Ban g ladesh, Communication Branch
Peelkhana, Dhaka

c. Opening of Tender Document Headquariers Border Guard Bangladesh, Communication Branch,
Peelkhana, Dhaka

16. Pre-Tender Meeting
Place, Date and Time

Headquarters Borcier Guard Bangladesh, Cornmunications Branch,
Peelkhana, Dhaka on 28 November 2022 at {100 hours

INFORMATION OF TENDERER

17. Experience of Tenderer As per Tender Documents
18. Price of Tender Document Tk. 750/- (Seven Hundred Fifty) (Non- Refundable)
19. DETAILS

Ser Description of Goods Qtv Details Tender Security
Monev

Duration of
Supplv

1. Border Surveillance
9yqtem

1 Lot As per
Schedule

50,000/- As per deed

20 Sample to be provided with the "Tender Schedule
PROCURING ENTITY DETA]LS
21. Name of Officer lnvitinq Tender Shafiul Azam Parvez
22. Desiqnation of Official lnvitinq Tender Deputy D irector Gellel4l Com1ry-U_ryggllgn

23. Address of Official lnviting Tender
and Telephone No

Headquarters Border Guard Bangladesh, Communications
Branch, Peelkhana, Dhaka.Tel: 9650001 Ext 2300

24. fne procurinq entitv reserves the riqht ic acceBt or reject any or all tendei's u1ffiul showing any reason
25. All proceedinqs will be regulated as per PPR-2008 -a"aa

--t//

/,/

\\8,'\,/

Drector Co{xmunrcatbn
For Director General

4 1 2.P apet Ci cular 2022 -2023


